National Championships Netherlands WE - Road Race | 2012
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23/06/2012 | 114 km | 25 starting
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DLT BRAS Martine

RBW VOS Marianne

RBW DE JONG Thalita
KOEDOODER Vera

KLT DIJKMAN Petra
BUSSER Janneke

RBW SLAPPENDEL Iris
VAN DER BREGGEN Anna
DE VRIES Marijn
VAN WANROIJ Marieke

NED19780517
NED19870513
NED19931106
NED19831031
NED19791113
NED19850215
NED19850218
NED19900418
NED19781119
NED19790705
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DLT PIJNENBORG Mascha

RBW STULTIENS Sabrina

RBW VAN PAASSEN Sanne
PIETERS Amy
WILD Kirsten

DLT KOSTER Anouska
BRAND Lucinda

DLT ROOIJAKKERS Pauliena

RBW VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek

NED19810630
NED19930708
NED19881027
NED19910601
NED19821015
NED19930820
NED19890702
NED19930512
NED19821008



